SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2019-20 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE |OPPONENT LEVELS |START TIME

Wed 4-Dec @Denver North High School Away WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Fri 6-Dec @DSST-College View Away WV/V  [5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Sat 14-Dec |Jefferson Academy Tournament \Y7AY,

Sat 14-Dec |lefferson Academy Tournament WV

Wed 18-Dec @Addenbrooke Away WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 19-Dec | Denver West High School Home WV/V  [5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 16-Jan [Platte Canyon Home WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Wed 22-Jan  |KIPP Den Collegiate Home JV/V/C [4:00 pm C 5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 23-Jan @Thornton Away WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Sat 25-Jan  |Arrupe Jesuit Home JV/V  [1:00pm JV, 4:00pm V
Thur 30-Jan @Lake County Away WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Sat 1-Feb @Bruce Randolph Away WV/V  [2:30pm JV, 4:00pm V
Wed 5-Feb @Jefferson Away WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Fri 7-Feb @The Academy Home WV/V  [5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Mon 10-Feb [Skyview High School Home WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Tue 11-Feb [Pinnacle Home WV/V  [5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 13-Feb @DSST-Stapleton Away WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Sat 15-Feb |[Bennett Home JV/V  [4:00pm JV, 4:00pm V
Tue 18-Feb @Middle Park Away WV/V  |5:30pm JV, 7:00pm V
Thur 20-Feb [Pigtails

Sat 22-Feb |Quarterfinals

Fri 28-Feb [Semifinals

Sat League Championships

Head Coach: David Marquez

Asst. Coach: Michael Lamond

Asst. Coach: Daniel Espinoza

Principal: German Echevarria

Asst. Principal: Eileen Doolan

Athletic Director: Les Gomez

Superintendant: Pat Sandos




